
Maribor Open Maribor, 30. junija 2012

P R O G R A M
Stran 1/8

Tekma 1 W14 1x Pionirke do 14 let 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka15:00

IZOLA  31 Alja ŠKRLJ

PIRAN  52 Sara STANKOVIČ

BLED  3 Tjaša PFAJFAR

PIRAN  14 Nina DOLIČ

TREŠNJEVKA  35 Mia MIČUDA

IZOLA  26 Lara HRVATIN

PIRAN  47 Tea MOZGAN

NOVA  38 Matea DIZDAR

ARGO  29 Maša MOŽINA

TREŠNJEVKA  210 Dora BJELKANOVIĆ

NOVA  111 Tenna PRIŠLIN

PIRAN  212 Tina JURIŠEVIČ

PIRAN  613 Medina BASKAR WEBER

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  14 Jerneja OČKO

TREŠNJEVKA  415 Julia IVY MCCULLOUGH

NOVA  216 Lana MAKOVEC

PIRAN  317 Gaja LAPAJNE STANIČ

TREŠNJEVKA  118 Irena MILARDOVIĆ

IZOLA  119 Angela Ana PEGAN

ARGO  120 Anja GJÖREK

Tekma 2 W 1x Članice 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka15:20

JARUN  1 Ela GRAČAN

ARGO  2 Sanja SAVANOVIČ

BLED  13 Rebeka BABIČ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  14 Anja ŠEŠUM

ZAGREB  5 Iva KARAČIĆ

Tekma 3 M16 4x Mlajši Mladinci 2000 mDvojni četverec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka15:25

MLADOST  1 Tomislav KRAJACIC, Tomislav KURTOIĆ, Antonio KLARIĆ, Borut OMERZO

JARUN  2 Juraj PROKOPEC, Tin POZAIĆ, Juraj HERENDA, Lovro CATELA

TREŠNJEVKA  3 Mihael VUJČIĆ, Luka STEFANOVIĆ, Ivan KABALIN, Zvonimir BEGIĆ

BLED  4 Aleš JALEN, Kristjan MARKOVC, Jure POLJANEC, Žan ERŽEN

NAUTILUS  5 Uroš ZORČ, Teo FERFOLIJA, Tomo JOKOVIČ, Jan PLEŠKO
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Tekma 4 W18 2x Mladinke 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka15:30

ARGO  1 Karin SRAKAR, Tinka KERSIKLA

TREŠNJEVKA  2 Žana KRAKIĆ, Ivana KRKLJUŠ

JARUN  3 Darija ŠEGOVIĆ, Paula KLAK

Tekma 5 W16 2x Mlajše Mladinke 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka15:35

TREŠNJEVKA  1 Dora DRAGIČEVIĆ, Iva KUŠURIN

IZOLA  2 Lara ZADRAVEC, Nicole BLAŽEVIČ

ALBATROS  13 Helene SCHÖNTHALER, Julija GESIERICH

PIRAN  4 Karin KOCJANČIČ, Chiara RIHTER

MLADOST  5 Ivana VILENICA, Tea KAVČIĆ

ALBATROS  26 Tanja GESIERICH, Bettina WILDMANN

JARUN  7 Martina DUMBOVIĆ, Iva BRLETIĆ

ZAGREB  8 Magdalena MOMČINOVIĆ, Dorja CEPETIĆ

Tekma 6 M18 1x Mladinci 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka15:45

PIRAN  41 Tim FERRAN

BLED  32 Gašper SEBANC

ARGO  13 Dean MASLO

ZAGREB  4 Mislav SAJKO

LJUBLJANICA  5 Vid PUGELJ

CROATIA  6 Matija BOBINAC

BLED  17 Gal ŽVEGELJ

TREŠNJEVKA  28 Dominik MANCE

PIRAN  29 Gregor VOJVODA

IZOLA  10 Matej PREGARC

MLADOST  211 Borna KAVČIĆ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  12 Vid HEDL

MLADOST  113 Luka PAP

ARGO  214 Ptah BUTINAR

TREŠNJEVKA  115 Tin TRUCEK

PIRAN  116 Luka PANGOS

BLED  217 Žan KOZLEVČAR

NAUTILUS  18 Gašper OSTANEK

PIRAN  319 Matej GRČAR

TREŠNJEVKA  320 Josip ŠTAJDOHAR

JARUN  21 Tin NEMČIĆ
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Tekma 7 M 2x Člani 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka16:05

PIRAN  1 Luka KLEVA, Jaka MAGLICA

Bled / DEM  2 Aleš ZUPAN, Grega DOMANJKO

ZAGREB  13 Filip LUKINA, Marko TOT

ALBATROS  4 Mark RICHTER, Elias JANESCH

ZAGREB  25 Andrej GRGIĆ, Max ŽAGAR

Tekma 8 M18 2- Mladinci 2000 mDvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka16:10

TREŠNJEVKA  11 Matija VUKOVSKI, Ivo KRAKIĆ

JARUN  2 Marko KRIŽMANČIĆ, Domagoj TKALČIĆ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  13 Gašper FERLINC, Miha RAMŠAK

TREŠNJEVKA  24 Avelin BINGULA, Kristijan KUBIK

ZAGREB  5 Dario MAGDIĆ, Robert MAŠOVIĆ

MLADOST  6 Jurica VUJEC, Kruno BRAČUN

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  27 Tomaž JURŠE, Matej GROBELNIK

Tekma 9 M14 1x Pionirji do 14 let 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka16:25

LJUBLJANICA  41 Nal MALEŠIČ

ZAGREB  2 Lovro BANOVIĆ

LJUBLJANICA  23 Filip NOSE

ARGO  4 Nejc DONAVAL

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  5 Nik KREBS

TREŠNJEVKA  6 David BUCZYNSKI

NAUTILUS  7 Uroš GRŽINČIČ

LJUBLJANICA  18 Rok MARKOVIČ

LJUBLJANICA  39 Anže FURLAN

CROATIA  10 Ante PEHAR

NOVA  11 Marko HLADINA

BLED  12 Jožef ŠMID

NAUTILUS  13 Adam ZELJKOVIČ
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Tekma 10 M16 1x Mlajši Mladinci 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka16:40

ALBATROS  21 Martin SERCNIK

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  32 Urban PUHEK

BLED  33 Martin JUG

TREŠNJEVKA  14 Grga CIPEK

JARUN  25 Antonio MARTIĆ

NAUTILUS  26 Aleks ČALUŠIČ

ARGO  17 Sebastjan MARKEŽIČ

TREŠNJEVKA  28 Fran JAKOVAC

JARUN  39 Tin KRAMARIĆ

BLED  410 Marko HLADNIK

NAUTILUS  311 Jan SMILOVIČ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  412 Tom POLŠAK

PIRAN  313 Tim MAHNE

ALBATROS  114 Maximilian KOHLMAYR

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  215 Jernej TREBŠE

JARUN  116 Filip PETRINA

NAUTILUS  117 Jan PLEŠKO

BLED  218 Aleš JALEN

ARGO  219 David JAZIČ

CROATIA  120 Josip BOBINAC

JARUN  421 Josip HUSTA

IZOLA  122 Peter ANDREJAŠIČ

NAUTILUS  423 Safet BORIĆ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  124 Rok PARTLIČ

PIRAN  225 Tomaž ŠULIGOJ

IZOLA  326 Erik KUKOVEC

BLED  127 Kristjan MARKOVC

MLADOST  28 Martin ROGLIĆ

IZOLA  229 Jan STRLE

CROATIA  230 Leo LEVEC

LJUBLJANICA  31 Jakob GAZIČ

PIRAN  132 Luka GRIŽON

ARGO  333 Peter ZUPANC

BLED  534 Jakob ŠMID
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Tekma 11 M14 2X Pionirji do 14 let 1000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka17:15

LJUBLJANICA  1 Jaka MALEŠIČ, Nejc OVEN

PIRAN  2 Nino TENČIČ, Matic KRAJNIK

NOVA  3 Antonio PARUNOV, Lovro TVRTKOVIĆ

TREŠNJEVKA  34 Lovre LOZO, Petar BERŠIĆ

BLED  5 Bor CUND, Simon BULOVEC

TREŠNJEVKA  16 Boris CESAREC, Leon BULIĆ

JARUN  7 Tian KOŠAR, Jurica KOREN

TREŠNJEVKA  28 Kristijan CVIJIĆ, Luka MANDIĆ

Tekma 12 M13 2x Pionirji do 13 let 1000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka17:25

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  1 Ožbej Ivan ZORKO, Jernej OSVALD

PIRAN  2 Adnan OMIČ, Leon MIKULETIČ

NOVA  3 Luka DIZDAR, Ivan ZLOMISLIĆ

JARUN  4 Marin MALETIĆ, Domagoj NOVOKMET

Tekma 13 M12 1x Pionirji do 12 let 500 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka17:35

JARUN  1 Teo PARADINOVIĆ

ARGO  52 Tina KOCJANČIČ

CROATIA  33 Anton VUČINIĆ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  34 Žiga OSVALD

ARGO  25 Matej MOŽINA

NOVA  26 Timon MILIN

ARGO  47 Meta VUČKO

NOVA  18 Lukas JOVAKARIĆ

IZOLA  9 Kristjan ŠKRLJ

CROATIA  210 Ante ČANIĆ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  211 Urban SERNC

ARGO  112 Patrik PROVENZA

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  413 Alen STOPER

ARGO  314 Enei SLUGA

CROATIA  115 Teo ČIŽIĆ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  116 Blaž PUHEK
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Tekma 14 M18 2x Mladinci 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka17:50

ZAGREB  1 Dario MAGDIĆ, Mislav SAJKO

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  52 Imena NAKNADNO, Imena NAKNADNO

ALBATROS  3 Mark RICHTER, Elias JANESCH

JARUN  4 Marko KRIŽMANČIĆ, Tin NEMČIĆ

PIRAN  5 Luka PANGOS, Gregor VOJVODA

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  46 Imena NAKNADNO, Imena NAKNADNO

TREŠNJEVKA  27 Krešimir RUPČIĆ, Ivan MATAS

Izola / Argo  8 Matej PREGARC, Ptah BUTINAR

TREŠNJEVKA  19 Zvonimir HARTL, Tomislav BILOŠ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  310 Imena NAKNADNO, Imena NAKNADNO

MLADOST  11 Tomislav ŠAIN, Roko ŠITUM

IZOLA  112 Matijaž KEKIČ, Luka BLAŽEVIČ

Tekma 15 W18 1x Mladinke 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka18:00

ZAGREB  1 Ana JOVANOVIĆ

ARGO  12 Sanja SAVANOVIČ

PIRAN  3 Kaja GRIŽON

ARGO  44 Eneja VRENJAK

JARUN  15 Paula KLAK

BLED  6 Eva UREVC

TREŠNJEVKA  17 Lucija RUBINJONI

JARUN  28 Dora ŠEGOVIĆ

ARGO  29 Tinka KERSIKLA

LJUBLJANICA  10 Petja NOVAK

TREŠNJEVKA  211 Sara VUČEMILOVIĆ GRGIĆ

ARGO  312 Karin SRAKAR

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  IK13 Anja ŠEŠUM
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Tekma 16 W16 1x Mlajše Mladinke 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka18:15

NOVA  1 Matea BURIŠA

ALBATROS  12 Helene SCHÖNTHALER

TREŠNJEVKA  13 Dora DRAGIČEVIĆ

ALBATROS  44 Tanja GESIERICH

IZOLA  5 Andreja KEKIČ

PIRAN  16 Karin KOCJANČIČ

LJUBLJANICA  7 Špela NOVAK

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  18 Alja POLNER

ALBATROS  29 Julija GESIERICH

TREŠNJEVKA  210 Iva KUŠURIN

MLADOST  11 Nikolina GUŠTIN

PIRAN  212 Chiara RIHTER

ALBATROS  313 Bettina WILDMANN

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  214 Diana ROBAR

BLED  15 Metka SLIVNIK

Tekma 17 M 1x Člani 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka18:30

ZAGREB  1 Željko ŠAFRANKO

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  12 Rok KOLANDER

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  33 Jure GRACE

LJUBLJANICA  4 Gašper MOČNIK

TREŠNJEVKA  15 Nikša DEMOVIĆ

ARGO  6 Rajko HRVAT

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  27 Marko GRACE

TREŠNJEVKA  28 Tomislav BUKIĆ

NAUTILUS  9 Bojan GRŽINIČ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  410 Jernej JURŠE

Tekma 18 M13 1x Pionirji do 13 let 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka18:45

TREŠNJEVKA  1 Šimun KRMEK

JARUN  22 Darko NEMET

ARGO  3 Gregor MEZGEC

CROATIA  4 Filip LESIĆ

LJUBLJANICA  5 Gal MEŠKO

JARUN  16 Marko MARKOVIĆ

NAUTILUS  7 Erik RAUTER

PIRAN  8 Nicholas VERČ

BLED  9 Gal KOZJAK
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Tekma 19 M16 2x Mlajši Mladinci 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka18:55

ZAGREB  11 Petar ŠVIGIR, Bruno BOJKOVIĆ

NOVA  2 Ante VUJEVIĆ, Adrian BERTOVIĆ

BLED  33 Timotej FAJFAR, Primož BRANC

MLADOST  4 Marko PAP, Ivan ŠANJUG

JARUN  15 Juraj HERENDA, Lovro CATELA

ALBATROS  6 Maximilian KOHLMAYR, Martin SERCNIK

CROATIA  7 Leo LEVEC, Josip BOBINAC

ZAGREB  28 Leon BELJAK, Karlo BOGADI

PIRAN  9 Tomaž ŠULIGOJ, Tim MAHNE

NAUTILUS  110 Teo FERFOLIJA, Tomo JOKOVIČ

ARGO  11 David JAZIČ, Peter ZUPANC

JARUN  212 Juraj PROKOPEC, Tin POZAIĆ

TREŠNJEVKA  213 Patrick RADINOVIĆ, Ivan PAVLAK

NAUTILUS  314 Patrik GORJUP, Jaka BODON

JARUN  415 Filip PETRINA, Antonio MARTIĆ

IZOLA  16 Ramon BABIČ, Artur MARKUŽA

BLED  217 Martin JUG, Žiga TURK

TREŠNJEVKA  118 Mihael VUJČIĆ, Luka STEFANOVIĆ

BLED  119 Jure POLJANEC, Žan ERŽEN

NAUTILUS  220 Aleks ČALUŠIČ, Uroš ZORČ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  21 Jernej TREBŠE, Rok PARTLIČ

JARUN  322 Tin VALETIĆ, Petar TALIJIĆ

Tekma 20 M 2- Člani 2000 mDvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka19:15

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  1 Marko GRACE, Jernej JURŠE

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  12 Gašper FERLINC, Miha RAMŠAK

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  23 Tomaž JURŠE, Matej GROBELNIK

Tekma 21 M27 1x Veterani 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka

TREŠNJEVKA  Boris VRAČEVIĆ

Tekma odpade


